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Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission (December 17, 2013) submitting
pursuant to resolution duly adopted the names of candidates who have successfully
passed the examinations and met all the requirements of the Civil Service Commission
for appointment to the civil service positions recorded below, certified to your

Honorable Body in order of their respective standing.

Wastewater Operator Specialist

(Entrance)
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Christopher Clark
Mike Real

christopher Holsinger

Rob Johnson
Nick Woolsey
DerekCanute
Audie Frazier
James Meyer
Adam Schwitters
Justin Anderson
Gary Repp
shannon Hazelton
LiNard Walker
Robert Andrew
Mark Cresta

Jay Hart

Jim Miller

Terry Weeks
Ryan Mitchell
Johnny Shanahan
Biff Moore

Kodi Robinson
Chris Connelly
Brad Gilbert
Christopher Repp

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Timothy Runde
Kevin Fee
Christian Turk
Matthew Lucas
Floyd Perrine
Jake Solsma
Curtis Thompson
Lan Boutdara
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Building Inspector (Promotional)
1 John A. Herzog

Truck Driver (Promotional)
1 Keith Warne

COUNCIL ACTION | YEAS | NAYS | PASS | ABSENT CERTIFICATE
COWNIE
COLEMAN I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
ORIESS certify that at a meeting of the City Council of
said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
HENSLEY among other proceedings the above was adopted.
MAHAFFEY
VoSS IN WITNESS WHEREOEF, I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
MOORE above written.
TOTAL
MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor Cil’y Clerk




